Cobia rec landings
State v federal waters


	Year
	Georgia
	South Carolina
	North Carolina
	Virginia

	
	State
	Federal
	State
	Federal
	State
	Federal
	State
	Federal

	Avg. 04-15
	8.9%
	91.1%
	40.4%
	59.6%
	56.3%
	43.7%
	82.3%
	17.7%

	Avg. 10-15
	17.7%
	82.3%
	33.1%
	66.9%
	76.3%
	23.7%
	77.1%
	22.9%
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